TATA MOTORS LTD/FI Form 6-K July 31, 2013 Table of Contents

## SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

## FORM 6-K

**Report of Foreign Issuer** 

**Pursuant to Rule 13a-16 or 15d-16** 

of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

For the Month of July 2013

Commission File Number: 001-32294

## TATA MOTORS LIMITED

(Translation of registrant s name into English)

# Edgar Filing: TATA MOTORS LTD/FI - Form 6-K BOMBAY HOUSE

#### 24, HOMI MODY STREET,

#### MUMBAI 400 001, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA

Telephone # 91 22 6665 8282 Fax # 91 22 6665 7799

(Address of principal executive office)

| Indicate by check mark whether the registrant files or v   | will file annual rep | orts under cover Form 20-F or Form 40-F.  |
|--|----------------------|---|
|  | Form 20-F x          | Form 40-F   |
| Indicate by check mark if the registrant is submitting the   | he Form 6-K in pa    | per as permitted by Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(1):                                      |
|  | Yes "                | No x  |
| Indicate by check mark if the registrant is submitting the   | he Form 6-K in pa    | per as permitted by Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(7):                                      |
|  | Yes "                | No x  |
| Indicate by check mark whether by furnishing the information the Commission pursuant to Rule 12g3-2(b) under the |                      | in this Form, the Registrant is also thereby furnishing theinformation tge Act of 1934: |
|  | Yes "                | No x  |

 $If \quad Yes \quad is \ marked, indicate \ below \ the \ file \ number \ assigned \ to \ the \ registrant \ in \ connection \ with \ Rule \ 12g \ 3-2(\underline{b}): \ Not \ \underline{Applica} ble$ 

#### TABLE OF CONTENTS

Item 1: Form 6-K dated July 31, 2013 along with the Press Release.

#### **SIGNATURE**

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorised.

Tata Motors Limited

By: /s/ Hoshang K Sethna Name: Hoshang K Sethna Title: Company Secretary Dated: July 31, 2013

Item 1

Edgar Filing: TATA MOTORS LTD/FI - Form 6-K

Edgar Filing: TATA MOTORS LTD/FI - Form 6-K